Datum  Rennort
23.07.2023 Bad Harzburg
22.07.2023 Bad Harzburg

Datum  Rennort
21.07.2022 Bad Harzburg
21.07.2022 Bad Harzburg
21.07.2022 Bad Harzburg
17.07.2022 Bad Harzburg

Robinson, Dylan (16.66 %)

Rennen Platz

8
9

Rennen Platz

7

5
4
9

2023

Pferd

2 Wutzelmann

99

3

6
2
1

Orkan von Marlow (H)

2022

Pferd
Forlito
Orkan von Marlow (H)
Apollo von Marlow (H)
Wutzelmann

Gewinn
1800
0

Gewinn
900
0
1800
5000

Trainer

Schleusner, A.
Schleusner, A.

Trainer
Potters, T.

Schleusner, A.
Schleusner, A.
Schleusner, A.

Rennart
Hindernis
Hindernis

Rennart

Hindernis
Hindernis
Hindernis
Hindernis

Jahr
Ritte Siege

2

1

Jahr
Ritte Siege
4

3
2
1

Gesamt
Ritte Sieg

6

5

Gesamt
Ritte Sieg
4

3
2
1



