Robinson, Dylan (16.66 %)

				2023				Jahr	Ge	samt	
Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Ritte Sieg	e Ritte	Sieg	
23.07.2023 Bad Harzburg		8	2	Wutzelmann	1800	Schleusner, A.	Hindernis	2	6		
22.07.2023	Bad Harzburg	9	99	Orkan von Marlow (H)	0	Schleusner, A.	Hindernis	1	5		
				2022				Jahr	Ge	samt	
Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Ritte Sieg	e Ritte	Sieg	
21.07.2022	Bad Harzburg	7	3	Forlito	900	Potters, T.	Hindernis	4	4		
21.07.2022	Bad Harzburg	5	6	Orkan von Marlow (H)	0	Schleusner, A.	Hindernis	3	3		
21.07.2022	Bad Harzburg	4	2	Apollo von Marlow (H)	1800	Schleusner, A.	Hindernis	2	2		
17.07.2022	Bad Harzburg	9	1	Wutzelmann	5000	Schleusner, A.	Hindernis	1 1	1	1	